
Articole marunte de birou

I.D.: 72313532

Data publicarii	16.08.22	Coduri CPV	30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,09 RON - 1.031,09 RON

Descriere: Post-it bc 20 2.52 3.00 60.00 2 Agrafe birou bc 10 2.10 2.50 25.00 3 Stick USB 64gb bc 2 56.30 67.00 134.00 4 Plic C5 bc 200 0.34 0.40 80.00 5 Plic C6 bc 200 0.17 0.20 40.00 6 Marke r permanent bc 25 3.36 4.00 100.00 7 Pioneze panou color bc 3 3.36 4.00 12.00 8 Carton A4 bc 500 0.42 0.50 250.00 9 Dosar PVC bc 300 0.84 1.00 300.00 10 Ordin deplasare bc 2 5.04 6.00 12.00 11 Sticke USB 32gb bc 1 28.57 34.00 34.00 12 Postit bc 5 2.52 3.00 15.00 13 Dosar plic bc 50 0.84 1.00 50.00 14 Pix My tech bc 50 0.84 1.00 50.00 15 Fisa magazie bc 100 0.25 0.30 30.00 16 Registru A4 cartonat bc 1 29.41 35.00 35.00 1031.09 1227.00
